THE DATASHEET OF
AIAC-4125C-R130J-T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS:
APPLICATIONS:FEATURES:
  RoHS
Compliant
ABRACON IS

ABRACON P/N:  AIAC-4125C
Operating temperature: -40 °C ~ +125 °C
Storage temperature: -25°C to + 60°C
9.0 x 4.4 x 4.6mm
PART IDENTIFICATION:
• High current design
• Wide Range Frequency Response
• Excellent Q & SRF
• Standard flat cap top suitable for automatic placement.
Part Number Inductance Tolerance  DCR (Max) Q(Min) SRF(Min) Rated Current
(Max)
Inductance
Code
Units  nH  % mΩ  GHz A
Symbol  L J DCR   IDC
AIAC-4125C-R090 90 J 14.0 100 1.0 3.5 R090
AIAC-4125C-R111 111 J 9.5 100 1.0 3.5 R111
AIAC-4125C-R130 130 J 10.8 100 0.9 3.0 R130
AIAC-4125C-R169 169 J 12.0 100 0.8 3.0 R169
AIAC-4125C-R206 206 J 10.5 100 0.7 3.0 R206
AIAC-4125C-R222 222 J 14.0 100 0.6 3.0 R222
AIAC-4125C-R246 246 J 17.0 100 0.6 3.0 R246
AIAC-4125C-R307 307 J 22.0 100 0.5 3.0 R307
AIAC-4125C-R380 380 J 25.5 100 0.5 2.5 R380
AIAC-4125C-R422 422 J 39.0 100 0.4 2.5 R422
AIAC-4125C-R491 491 J 40.0 100 0.4 2.0 R491
AIAC-4125C-R538 538 J 42.0 100 0.4 2.0 R538
 AIAC-4125C-                -
Inductance Code
Please refer to the
Electrical Spec Table